Sr Questions Answers Choice

1520 CE
1522 CE
1524 CE
1526 CE

1 The first Battle of Panipat was founth in.
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France
England
Russia
ltaly

2 The feudel system firt emerged in the 10th century CE in.

1095 CE
1149 CE
1147 CE
1187 CE

3 The Second Crusade was fought in.

1769 CE
1779 CE
1789 CE
1799 CE

4 The French Revolution began in.

Beauty
Piety
Braveness
Stinginess

5 Al-Walid -1 was knows for his.

978 to 1020 CE
989 to 1920 CE
995 to 1925 CE
998 to 1030 CE

6 Mahmood Ghaznavi ruled.
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Akbar the Great
Jahangir
Humayun

Shah Jahan

7 After Babar's death, the Mughal Emperor was.

Akbar the Great
Jahangir

Shah Jahan

. Aurangzeb Alamgir

8 Seventh Wonder of the World Taj Mahal was built by.

1204 CE
1206 CE
1208 CE
1210 CE

9 Qutb-ud-Din Aibak founded the Delhi Sultanate in.

Turks

Irani
Egyptian
Afghanistan

10 Seljuks were

10th Century CE
11th Century CE
. 12th Century CE
13th Century

11 The Mamluk Dynesty ruled over Delhi in the
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960 CE
965 CE
970 CE
972 CE

12 Al-Azhar Masjid, Cairo built in
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678 CE
680 CE
681 CE
682 CE

13 Muawiyah-I died in

. Well educated

Wel mannered
. Well behaved
. All three

14 The persian people were.
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. Two parts
. Three parts
C. Four parts
D. Five parts
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15 Huymayan divided his kingdom into.



16

17

18

19

20

Babar appointed Hamayun, the Governor of Badakhshan at the age of.

Reign of Tughrill -1

tHE BORDERS OF uMAYYAD cALIPHATE SPREAD NEARLY.

Middle Ages art canbe divided up into main peiods and styles.

Munwiyah-1 was considered one of the brillant Arabs.

. 13 years
14 years
15 years

937 -1063 CE
1030 -1060 CE
.1032-1061 CE
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8,650 KM

. 9,250 KM
. 9,550 KM
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5

Four
Five

. Scientist
Doctor
. Engineer
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