

History 7th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The first Battle of Panipat was fought in.	A. 1520 CE B. 1522 CE C. 1524 CE D. 1526 CE
2	The feudal system first emerged in the 10th century CE in.	A. France B. England C. Russia D. Italy
3	The Second Crusade was fought in.	A. 1095 CE B. 1149 CE C. 1147 CE D. 1187 CE
4	The French Revolution began in.	A. 1769 CE B. 1779 CE C. 1789 CE D. 1799 CE
5	Al-Walid -I was known for his.	A. Beauty B. Piety C. Braveness D. Stinginess
6	Mahmood Ghaznavi ruled.	A. 978 to 1020 CE B. 989 to 1920 CE C. 995 to 1925 CE D. 998 to 1030 CE
7	After Babar's death, the Mughal Emperor was.	A. Akbar the Great B. Jahangir C. Humayun D. Shah Jahan
8	Seventh Wonder of the World Taj Mahal was built by.	A. Akbar the Great B. Jahangir C. Shah Jahan D. Aurangzeb Alamgir
9	Qutb-ud-Din Aibak founded the Delhi Sultanate in.	A. 1204 CE B. 1206 CE C. 1208 CE D. 1210 CE
10	Seljuks were	A. Turks B. Irani C. Egyptian D. Afghanistan
11	The Mamluk Dynasty ruled over Delhi in the	A. 10th Century CE B. 11th Century CE C. 12th Century CE D. 13th Century
12	Al-Azhar Masjid, Cairo built in	A. 960 CE B. 965 CE C. 970 CE D. 972 CE
13	Muawiyah-I died in	A. 678 CE B. 680 CE C. 681 CE D. 682 CE
14	The Persian people were.	A. Well educated B. Well mannered C. Well behaved D. All three
15	Humayun divided his kingdom into.	A. Two parts B. Three parts C. Four parts D. Five parts

16	Babar appointed Hamayun, the Governor of Badakhshan at the age of.	A. 12 years B. 13 years C. 14 years D. 15 years
17	Reign of Tughrill -1	A. 937 -1063 CE B. 1030 -1060 CE C. 1032-1061 CE D. 1037-1063 CE
18	THE BORDERS OF uMAYYAD cALIPHATE SPREAD NEARLY.	A. 8,650 KM B. 9,650 KM C. 9,250 KM D. 9,550 KM
19	Middle Ages art canbe divided up into main peiods and styles.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
20	Munwiyah-I was considered one of the brillant Arabs.	A. Scientist B. Doctor C. Engineer D. General
